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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ОБЕРЕМКОВ Константин ВРЖ  1  V  0  V  V 0.600 -2 16 3

БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 10 20 2

АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ  1  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 2 6

БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1

ЯНКЕВИЧ Андрей САР  3  3  V  0  V 0.400 0 16 4

ПРОСВИРИН Иван СВЕ  4  1  V  1  0 0.200 -9 11 5

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ДОГОРОВ Тимофей САР  V  V  1  1  2 0.400 -4 14 3

КУЧАРОВ Андрей САР  2  1  1  0  V 0.200 -13 9 6

ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ  1  V  1  1  V 0.400 -6 13 4

ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 2

АСФАНДИЯРОВ Аскар БАШ  V  2  3  0  3 0.200 -9 13 5

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЯМБАШЕВ Павел НИЖ  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 3 20 2

БУКАНОВ Максим НИЖ  2  1  2  1  1 0.000 -18 7 6

КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 25 1

ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав САР  1  V  1  4  3 0.200 -8 14 5

МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА  4  V  0  V  V 0.600 0 19 4

ШИЛКОВ Александр СВЕ  V  V  0  V  4 0.600 3 19 3

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 1

МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ  1  1  4  V  V 0.400 -4 16 5

ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 20 3

КАЧАЛОВ Михаил САР  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 -1 17 4

СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ  V  4  V  4  V 0.600 8 23 2

БРАГИН Федор СВЕ  0  1  2  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 23 2

КЕРИК Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1

ЩЕНЯЕВ Григорий УЛЬ  1  0  V  0  V 0.400 -9 11 4

БАЛУЕВ Степан САР  1  0  3  4  3 0.000 -14 11 6

МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 3 18 3

ЛУЗИН Илья БАШ  1  2  2  V  1 0.200 -12 11 5

Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ  2  0  V  V  V 0.600 3 17 3

ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

ДЬЯКОВ Иван САР  V  4  V  1  V 0.600 6 20 2

ШАЙДУРОВ Никита СВЕ  2  1  2  V  V 0.400 -4 15 4

АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ  1  1  V  3  0 0.200 -11 10 6

ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ  1  1  2  1  V 0.200 -10 10 5
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Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 13 20 1

СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ  2  0  V  4  X 0.250 -5 11 4

АВДЕЕВ Александр САР  3  V  V  V  X 0.750 11 18 2

ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ  0  1  0  1  X 0.000 -18 2 5

ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ  2  V  2  V  X 0.500 -1 14 3

СОБОЛЕВ Александр КРА  F  F  F  F  F forfait 6

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ  0  2  1  1  3 0.000 -18 7 6

КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 21 2

ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ  V  1  1  3  V 0.400 -3 15 4

МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ  V  4  V  0  V 0.600 2 19 3

ЧУБУКОВ Тимофей САР  V  3  1  3  3 0.200 -8 15 5

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  V  V V4  V  V 1.000 19 24 1

АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС  3  V  2  V  2 0.400 -1 17 4

ПАХОМОВ Егор СВЕ  1  2  1  1  2 0.000 -18 7 6

ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 21 2

БАЛУЕВ Никита САР  0  1  V  0  2 0.200 -13 8 5

ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ  0  V  V  0  V 0.600 -1 15 3

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ  V  V  4  V  2 0.600 5 21 3

АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР  3  V  1  V  4 0.400 -1 18 4

ЛАЗАРЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ  1  1  3  V  2 0.200 -10 12 6

ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 5 23 2

БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС  2  3  2  V  V 0.400 -4 17 5

ИЖУТОВ Владислав УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 5 22 1

Группа № 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛУБЕВ Федор САР  4  1  3  0  2 0.000 -15 10 6

НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ  V  0  1  4  2 0.200 -12 12 5

КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений НИЖ  V  V  V  0  V 0.800 9 20 2

СИМОНОВ Александр КРЯ  V  V  3  0  V 0.600 1 18 3

ИВАНОВ Павел МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ  V  V  2  3  2 0.400 -2 17 4

Группа № 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1

АКОПОВ Арсений МОС  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 24 2

СОБКОВ Аким САР  2  2  4  V  V 0.400 -4 18 4

ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ  3  2  V  V  V 0.600 3 20 3

ЛОМОНОСОВ Егор СВЕ  1  1  4  2  3 0.000 -14 11 6

ЗАХАРЕНКО Михаил НИЖ  2  0  3  1  V 0.200 -12 11 5
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Группа № 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 8 19 3

ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита САР  1  V  3  2  0 0.200 -10 11 5

САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ  0  1  3  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6

МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА  0  V  V  1  3 0.400 -7 14 4

МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1

КАТКОВ Максим БАШ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 9 20 2

Группа № 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ  0  2  2  V 0.250 -8 9 4

РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1

ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ  V  3  V  V 0.750 11 18 2

КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ  V  0  0  V 0.500 -3 10 3

САРАНЧИН Богдан САР  2  1  0  1 0.000 -16 4 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ 1.000 24 25 квалифицирован
2 ГУБКИН Андрей НИЖ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
2 КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ 1.000 20 25 квалифицирован
4 ИВАНОВ Павел МОС 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
4 МАКСИМОВ Савелий БАШ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
4 МУХИН Кирилл НИЖ 1.000 19 25 квалифицирован
7 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 КЕРИК Александр НИЖ 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
9 ЛЫЧАГИН Николай НИЖ 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован

10 РЯБЦЕВ Павел БАШ 1.000 16 20 квалифицирован
11 ХАМДАМОВ Ростислав БАШ 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
12 ПРОХОРОВ Кирилл НИЖ 1.000 13 20 квалифицирован
13 АКОПОВ Арсений МОС 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован
14 БОЛОГОВ Александр ТЮМ 0.800 14 23 квалифицирован
15 ДЕРИЙ Евгений КРЯ 0.800 14 21 квалифицирован
16 ВЕШКУРЦЕВ Алексей ТЮМ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
16 РОГОЖИН Вячеслав НИЖ 0.800 12 22 квалифицирован
18 БАТУРИН Матвей НИЖ 0.800 10 20 квалифицирован
19 КАТКОВ Максим БАШ 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
19 КУЗНЕЦОВ Евгений НИЖ 0.800 9 20 квалифицирован
21 КЕРИК Даниил НИЖ 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован
22 ИЖУТОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.800 5 22 квалифицирован
23 АВДЕЕВ Александр САР 0.750 11 18 квалифицирован
23 ЛИЗУНОВ Александр НИЖ 0.750 11 18 квалифицирован
25 СМИРНОВ Роман ВРЖ 0.600 8 23 квалифицирован
26 КАРПОВ Виталий СВЕ 0.600 8 19 квалифицирован
27 ДЬЯКОВ Иван САР 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
27 ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ 0.600 6 20 квалифицирован
29 ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ 0.600 5 23 квалифицирован
30 БАННИКОВ Тимофей СВЕ 0.600 5 21 квалифицирован
31 ДЕЛИБАЛТОВ Иван САМ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
31 ЯМБАШЕВ Павел НИЖ 0.600 3 20 квалифицирован
33 ШИЛКОВ Александр СВЕ 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
34 МАЛАНЬИН Иван СВЕ 0.600 3 18 квалифицирован
35 УЛЬЯНОВ Владислав НИЖ 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
36 СМИРНОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
37 СИМОНОВ Александр КРЯ 0.600 1 18 квалифицирован
38 МОЧАЛИН Арсений КРА 0.600 0 19 квалифицирован
39 КАЧАЛОВ Михаил САР 0.600 -1 17 квалифицирован
40 ШАДЫМОВ Аристарх НИЖ 0.600 -1 15 квалифицирован
41 ОБЕРЕМКОВ Константин ВРЖ 0.600 -2 16 квалифицирован
42 ПЕТУХОВ Денис СВЕ 0.500 -1 14 квалифицирован
43 КУЗЬКИН Александр УЛЬ 0.500 -3 10 квалифицирован
44 ЯНКЕВИЧ Андрей САР 0.400 0 16 квалифицирован
45 АХРОМЕНКО Федор САР 0.400 -1 18 квалифицирован
46 АТЛАНОВ Алексей МОС 0.400 -1 17 квалифицирован
47 ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ 0.400 -2 17 квалифицирован
48 ПИВОВАРОВ Валентин САМ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован
49 СОБКОВ Аким САР 0.400 -4 18 квалифицирован
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50 БУЯНОВ Арсений МОС 0.400 -4 17 квалифицирован
51 МИТЕНИЧЕВ Вячеслав НИЖ 0.400 -4 16 квалифицирован
52 ШАЙДУРОВ Никита СВЕ 0.400 -4 15 квалифицирован
53 ДОГОРОВ Тимофей САР 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
54 ПЕТРАКОВ Артемий САМ 0.400 -6 13 квалифицирован
55 МОЧАЛИН Алексей КРА 0.400 -7 14 квалифицирован
56 ЩЕНЯЕВ Григорий УЛЬ 0.400 -9 11 квалифицирован
57 СЕЛИВЕРСТОВ Роберт БАШ 0.250 -5 11 квалифицирован
58 ТЕБЕНЬКОВ Алексей СВЕ 0.250 -8 9 квалифицирован
59 ЧУБУКОВ Тимофей САР 0.200 -8 15 квалифицирован
60 ЛЮТЕНКО Вячеслав САР 0.200 -8 14 квалифицирован
61 АСФАНДИЯРОВ Аскар БАШ 0.200 -9 13 квалифицирован
62 ПРОСВИРИН Иван СВЕ 0.200 -9 11 квалифицирован
63 ЛАЗАРЕВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.200 -10 12 квалифицирован
64 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Никита САР 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован

65 ХУБЕЖОВ Олег КРЯ 0.200 -10 10 квалифицирован
66 АХМАДУЛЛИН Амирьян БАШ 0.200 -11 10 квалифицирован
67 НОВОСЕЛОВ Максим СВЕ 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
68 ЗАХАРЕНКО Михаил НИЖ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
68 ЛУЗИН Илья БАШ 0.200 -12 11 выбывший
70 КУЧАРОВ Андрей САР 0.200 -13 9 выбывший
71 БАЛУЕВ Никита САР 0.200 -13 8 выбывший
72 БАЛУЕВ Степан САР 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
72 ЛОМОНОСОВ Егор СВЕ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
74 ГОЛУБЕВ Федор САР 0.000 -15 10 выбывший
75 САРАНЧИН Богдан САР 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
76 БУКАНОВ Максим НИЖ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
76 ПАХОМОВ Егор СВЕ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
76 ЧЕРНЯТЬЕВ Максим ТЮМ 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
79 ФАЛЕЛЮХИН Виталий КРЯ 0.000 -18 2 выбывший
80 САМОХИН Денис УЛЬ 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
81 БРАГИН Федор СВЕ 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
82 АБРАМОВ Владислав УЛЬ 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
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